DC/DC Converters
THN 15 Series, 15 Watt
Features
◆	 Smallest encapsulated 15W Converter!
	 Ultra compact size: 1.0” x 1.0” x 0.4”
◆	 Shielded metal case with isolated
	 baseplate

Separate heat-sinks are only available for
prototypes and small quantity orders.
Order code:	 THN-HS1
	 (cont.: heat-sink, thermal pad, 2 clamps)
Material:	 Aluminum
Finish: 	 Anodic treatment (black)
Weight: 	 8 g (0.28oz) without converter
Thermal impedance after assembling: 15.8 K/W
Heat-Sink (Option)
31.0 (1.22) max.
14
.5
 (0
.5
7)
16.5 (0.65)
    max.
Converter
Heat-sink
Thermal pad
Clamp
Dimensions in mm, () = Inch
Specifications can be changed without notice! Make sure you are using the latest documentation, downloadable at www.tracopower.com
Rev. March 5. 2018
*Optional versions:
• without remote and trim pins add suffix -B (e.g.THN 15-2412-B)
• without remote pin add suffix -B1 (e.g. THN 15-1211-B1)
• without trim pin add suffix -B2 (e.g. THN 15-2413-B2)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TRACO Power:
  THN 15-1210N  THN 15-1211N  THN 15-1212N  THN 15-1213N  THN 15-1215N  THN 15-1221N  THN 15-2423N
THN 15-2425N  THN 15-4810N  THN 15-4815N  THN 15-4813N  THN 15-2413N  THN 15-2415N  THN 15-2421N
THN 15-2422N  THN 15-4811N  THN 15-4821N  THN 15-4822N  THN 15-4823N  THN 15-4825N  THN 15-4812N
THN 15-1222N  THN 15-1223N  THN 15-1225N  THN 15-2410N  THN 15-2411N  THN 15-2412N